SWIR
Smart Incubator
Operating Manual
written for
SWIR-150/ -250/ -420/ -700
witeg Labortechnik GmbH
witeg Labortechnik GmbH, SWIR Smart Incubator, forced-air

4. Products Management
4.3 Accessories
 * Ordering Information
Image Ordering Number Information
DH.WIR21150
Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, "IRU150", w470xd780mm,
for "SWIR-150", "SWIR-250"
DH.WIR21420
Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, "IRU150", w675xd585mm,
for "SWIR-420"
DH.WIR21700
Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, "IRU150", w770xd680mm,
for "SWIR-700"
Validation(lQ, OQ)
Service
DH.SWIR31150
Validation Service(lQ, OQ), "IRV150",